
0SPRING, COMP- .36OD x .258ID x 1.25LGSPRING-C06X20--42
1SPRING, COMP- .36OD x .258ID x 1.25LGSPRING-C06X20--41
1SENSOR, LASER- ADJ, RANGE 300mm, 

INPUT 10-30Vdc
SENSOR-LASER/02--40

1RAIL, GUIDE- 500/25 BALL x 260mmLGRAIL-GUIDE/500E--39
1PULLEY, TIMING- .50 PITCHx1.00 WIDE, 48 

TOOTH
PULLEY-TL48H100--38

1WASHER, SPLTLOCK #10FLOOR STOCK--37
8WASHER, SPLTLOCK #1/4FLOOR STOCK--36

10WASHER, FLAT(NARROW) #1/4FLOOR STOCK--35
1WASHER, FLAT#10FLOOR STOCK--34
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#10-32 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--33
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#10-32 x .50LGFLOOR STOCK--32
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#5/16-18 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--31
6SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#3/8-16 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--30
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#3/8-16 x .88LGFLOOR STOCK--29
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#3/8-16 x .75LGFLOOR STOCK--28
9SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/4-20 x 1.50LGFLOOR STOCK--27
8SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/4-20 x 1.25LGFLOOR STOCK--26
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/4-20 x .63LGFLOOR STOCK--25
4SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/2-13 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--24
3SCREW, SET-FLAT PT-#10-32 x .25LGFLOOR STOCK--23
1SCREW, SET-FLAT PT-#1/4-20 x .38LGFLOOR STOCK--22
1SCREW, SET-FLAT PT-#1/4-20 x .25LGFLOOR STOCK--21
1SCREW, SET-CUP PT-#5/16-18 x .70LGFLOOR STOCK--20
2SCREW, FLAT SOC HD-#10-32 x .63LGFLOOR STOCK--19
2SCREW, FLAT SOC HD-#1/4-20 x 1.25LGFLOOR STOCK--18
1SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#10-32 x .50LGFLOOR STOCK--17
6SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#5/16-18 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--16

22SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#5/16-18 x .75LGFLOOR STOCK--15
2SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#3/8-16 x .88LGFLOOR STOCK--14
2SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#3/8-16 x .75LGFLOOR STOCK--13
2SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#3/8-16 x .50LGFLOOR STOCK--12
4SCREW, BUT. SOC HD-#1/4-20 x .63LGFLOOR STOCK--11
2NUT, HEX #1/4-20FLOOR STOCK--10
2KEYWAY, 0.25sq x 1.50LGFLOOR STOCK--9
1KEYWAY, 0.19sq x 1.50LGFLOOR STOCK--8
1CABLE, 5 METER, M/12, 5 PINCABLE-M12/03--7
1BUSHING, T'LOCK- 1.00 BORE, 1/4 x 1/8 

KEYWAY
BUSH-M/2517--6

1SCREW, SET- CUP PT, 1/4-20 x 3.00LGBOLT-SS1/4X3--5
0BELT, TIMING- T5 x 32mm x 1000mm LGBELT-P32MM/T5-1000--4
0BELT, TIMING- T5 x 32mm x 1000mm LGBELT-P32MM/T5-1000--3
1BELT, TIMING- T5 x 32mm x 1000mm LGBELT-P32MM/T5-1000--2
8BEARING, FLANGE BRNZ-.50ODx .38IDx .25BEAR-BF06X12--1

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

1PIN, CONN ROD- LONG (LG2T)PIN982919829172
1PULLEY, MODIFIED - LG2TPUL982909829071
2TENSIONER, MOD- BELT CLAMPTEN982899828970
2MOUNT, TENSION ANCHOR - LG2TMNT982889828869
1BRACE, TRUSS - REAR (LG2T)BRC982879828768
2PLATE, TRUSS- FRONT SIDE (LG2T)PLT982819828167
1PLATE, TRUSS- MAIN (LG2T)PLT982809828066
1PLATE, TRUSS- FRONT (LG2T)PLT982799827965
1PLATE, HSG- BOTTOM (LG2T)PLT982779827764
2PLATE, HSG- MIDDLE (LG2T)PLT982769827663
1PLATE, HSG- TOP (LG2T)PLT982749827462
1BRACKET, STABILIZING-SHIELD/ARM (S290)BRK982489824861
1MOUNT, CAM - G2 TRAVERSEMNT981889818860
1CRANK,  G2 TRAVERSECRK981879818759
3PIN, CONN ROD- LONG (G2 TRAV)PIN981589815858
1PIN, CONN ROD- SHORT (G2 TRAV)PIN981579815757
1PLATE, PASS THRU - LG2TPLT981529815256
1PLATE, REAR BRACE- G2 TRAVERSEPLT981419814155
1MOUNT, CAM - LG2TMNT981409814054
3PULLEY, MODIFIED - LG2TPUL981359813553
1TROLLEY ASSY, LINEAR- LG2T V2ASY980479804752
1ROD ASSY, CONNECTING-TRAVERSETRA-CON/ASY29803151
1SHIELD, SENSOR- TRAV/CAMBOX/OILER 

(LG2T)
SHD291202912050

1ARM, SENSOR- TRAV/CAMBOX/OILERARM291152911549
1SPACER, SENSOR- TRAV/CAMBOX/OILERSPR291132911348
1BLOCK, ANGLE- G2 TRAVERSE SENSOR BLK291122911247
1ANGLE, SENSOR - COIL DIAMETERANG282082820846
1BRACKET,  CLEAT WIRE HOLDER (STRETCH 

WRAPPER)
BRK281992819945

1KNOB, MODIFIED-BOX TABLE/G.P.A.KNB054580545844
1CAMBOX, MODIFIED (S290)CBX05154-030515443

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN:   BM                 DATE:   11/22/2019

TRAV/CAMBOX/OILER ASSY,

LG2T

SIZE

D

DWG #

29021

REV.

SHEET  1   OF  2 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\29000\29021.dwg SCALE: 7/16

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

ASY29021
REELEX ITEM

A.1

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 A RELEASE (ECO R-0714) KP 12/17/2019
 A.1 RECREATE DWG  (CRASH) KP 03/03/2020

 B
ADD BELT COMPONENTS & INSTRUCTIONS CALLOUT 
(ECO R-0814) KP 08/31/2021

50

43

15

22

55

49

60

46



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN:   BM                 DATE:   11/22/2019

TRAV/CAMBOX/OILER ASSY,

LG2T

SIZE

D

DWG #

29021

REV.

SHEET  2   OF  2 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\29000\29021.dwg SCALE: 1/3

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

ASY29021
REELEX ITEM

A.1

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 A RELEASE (ECO R-0714) KP 12/17/2019
 A.1 RECREATE DWG  (CRASH) KP 03/03/2020

 B
ADD BELT COMPONENTS & INSTRUCTIONS CALLOUT 
(ECO R-0814) KP 08/31/2021

24

4

29

2

54

55

6

38

9

14

7

40 50

61

32

2

47

25

2

34 34 37

18

2

26

8

49

48

33

2

45

19

2

REF

REF

28

66

51 56 5723

67

2

15

64

65

12

13

44 21

68

16

6

20

31

2

30

6

59

9

REF

SEE VIEW BELOW

FOR ASSY INSTRUCTIONS

SEE DWG #29021-AI

72

71

2

62

23

3

8

52

39

26

REF

58

3

63

2

53

3

70

35

10

36

8

27

9

10

2

69

2

5

11

4

22

1

8

SOME PARTS NOT SHOWN

FOR CLARITY


